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TRI-CITIES FAMILY YMCA 1 Y Drive | Grand Haven, Ml 49417

Two Year Olds T/TH
*must be two by Dec. 1st, 2021

Two/Three Year Olds M/W

*must be two by Mar. 1st, 2021

Three Year Olds T/TH
*must be three by Dec. 1st, 2021

Three Year Olds M/W/F
*must be three by Dec. 1st, 2021

Three/Four Year Olds T/TH/F
*must be three by Mar. 1st, 2021

Morning Pre-K M-TH
*must be four by Sept. 1st, 2021

Afternoon Pre-K/GSRP* M-TH
*must be four by Sept. 1st, 2021

Afternoon Pre-K/ M-F
Young Fives
*must be five by April 1st, 2022

Spanish Preschool F
*must be four by Sept. 1st, 2021

YAK

LEARNING TREE PRESCHOOL

9:30-11:30 AM

9:30 AM-12:00 PM

9:15-11:45AM

9:15-11:45AM

12:45-3:30 PM

9:00 AM-12:00 PM

12:30-3:30 PM

12:15-3:15PM

9:00-11:00 AM

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

TUITION FREE

*for qualifying families

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

MEMBERS
NONMEMBERS

HOLMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 426 River Street | Spring Lake, MI 49456

Full Day Pre-K/GSRP* M-TH
*must be four by Sept. 1st, 2021

9:00 AM-3:30 PM

** $125 Non-Refundable Registration Fee DUE at Registration**

***Siblings/Family Membership Rates: Families with a YMCA Family Membership who register multiple children for Preschool, will be required to
pay only one registration fee. Additionally, families with multiple children enrolled, will pay full price for the first child (at the highest tuition rate)
and receive a 10% discount for any additional children attending. Does not apply to Licensed Child Care fees.

These materials were developed under a grant awarded by the Michigan Department of Education.

MEMBERS/SLPS RES.

NONMEMBERS

TUITION FREE

*for qualifying families

Learning Tree Preschool
Fall 2021 Class Offerings

$130/mo.
$160/mo.

$140/mo.
$170/mo.

$140/mo.
$170/mo.

$170/mo.
$200/mo.

$180/mo.
$210/mo.

$220/mo.
$250/mo.

$220/mo.
$250/mo.

= ﬁeadiness Program

Michigan's Nationally Recognized Pre-K Program

$245/mo.
$275/mo.

$75/mo.
$90/mo.

$450/mo.
$500/mo.

= ﬁeadiness Program

Michigan's Nationally Recognized Pre-K Program



