



Learning Tree Preschool Fall 2021 Class Offerings

TRI-CITIES FAMILY YMCA 1 Y Drive | Grand Haven, MI 49417

Two Year Olds *must be two by <u>Dec. 1st, 202</u>	T/TH :1	9:30-11:30 AM	MEMBERS NONMEMBERS	\$130/mo. \$160/mo.
Two/Three Year Olds *must be two by <u>Mar. 1st, 202</u>	M/W 21	9:30 AM-12:00 PM	MEMBERS NONMEMBERS	\$140/mo. \$170/mo.
Three Year Olds *must be three by <u>Dec. 1st, 20</u>	T/TH 021	9:15-11:45AM	MEMBERS NONMEMBERS	\$140/mo. \$170/mo.
Three Year Olds *must be three by <u>Dec. 1st, 20</u>	M/W/F 021	9:15-11:45AM	MEMBERS NONMEMBERS	\$170/mo. \$200/mo.
Three/Four Year Olds *must be three by Mar. 1st, 20	T/TH/F 021	12:45-3:30 PM	MEMBERS NONMEMBERS	\$180/mo. \$210/mo.
Morning Pre-K *must be four by <u>Sept. 1st, 20</u>	M-TH 21	9:00 AM-12:00 PM	MEMBERS NONMEMBERS	\$220/mo. \$250/mo.
Afternoon Pre-K/GSRP* *must be four by <u>Sept. 1st, 20</u>	M-TH 21	12:30-3:30 PM	MEMBERS NONMEMBERS	\$220/mo. \$250/mo.
			TUITION FREE *for qualifying families	Readiness Program Michigane Nationally Recognized Pre-K Program
Afternoon Pre-K/ Young Fives *must be five by <u>April 1st, 202</u>	M-F	12:15-3:15 PM	MEMBERS NONMEMBERS	\$245/mo. \$275/mo.
Spanish Preschool *must be four by <u>Sept. 1st, 20</u>	F 21	9:00-11:00 AM	MEMBERS NONMEMBERS	\$75/mo. \$90/mo.

HOLMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 426 River Street | Spring Lake, MI 49456

Full Day Pre-K/GSRP* M-TH 9:00 AM-3:30 PM MEMBERS/SLPS RES. \$450/mo. *must be four by Sept. 1st, 2021 **NONMEMBERS** \$500/mo.

TUITION FREE

*for qualifying families



***Siblings/Family Membership Rates: Families with a YMCA Family Membership who register multiple children for Preschool, will be required to pay only one registration fee. Additionally, families with multiple children enrolled, will pay full price for the first child (at the highest tuition rate) and receive a 10% discount for any additional children attending. Does not apply to Licensed Child Care fees.

^{** \$125} Non-Refundable Registration Fee DUE at Registration**